Guided Wave Radar Level Transmitter
1
Power plant
Chemical plant
Cement plant
Water treatment
Paper mill plant
Steel plant

RS485
16
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
JTR301 JTR1-A1
JTR1-A2
JTR302 JTR1-B1
JTR1-B2
JTR305 JTR1-A3
JTR30A JTR103-E1
17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connection
Model
00: Standard
02: Hi-temperature
03: Sanitary
32: Sanitary+ Hi-temperature type
Certification
00: None
1B: ATEX-Ex ia
2B: IECEx-Ex ia
6B: CSA
7B: NEPSI-Ex ia
Probe Type
A1: Rod type for liquid 6mm
A2: Steel wire cable type for liquid 4mm
A3: Coaxial type  21.7mm
B1: Rod type for solid
B2: Cable type for solid
E1: Sanitary rod
Probe material
MA: SUS 304
MC: SUS 316L
Flange
AJ: JIS-RF
AN: ANSI-RF
AR: DIN-RF
AI : 3A
Thread
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B5: 3"
B7: 4"
E1: DN40
00: None
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
13: GAS male
40: 5 kg/cm²
48: 150 Lbs
56: PN 6
57: PN10
59: PN25
JTR1 -
23222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
1413 1615 1817
(Next page)
1009
1211
Output/input
B: Loop Power 16 ~ 30 Vdc with HART
D: Loop Power 16 ~ 30 Vdc X 2 with HART
E: 4-Wire 16 ~ 30Vdc  4~20mA with RS485
H: 4-Wire 16 ~ 30Vdc, 4~20mA X2 with Rs485
F: 5~10 Vdc, only RS485
JTR1 -
232221201918171615141312111009080605
19
07
Length
Code Probe Length
2120 2322
18
0500~6000 500~6000mm